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Bus 755 Poço Bispo - Sete Rios Go to website

Direction
Sete Rios — Poço Bispo

40 stops

Open route schedule

Sete Rios

Sete Rios

Cç. Palma Baixo

Universidade Católica

Hosp. Sta. Maria

Cantina Universidade

Cidade Universitária

Campo Grande - Av. Brasil

Hosp. Júlio Matos

Pç. Alvalade (Esc. Eugénio Santos)

Pç. Alvalade

Lg. Frei Heitor Pinto

Av. Sta. Joana Princesa

Av. D. Rodrigo Cunha

Av. D. Rodrigo Cunha / R. Ed. Noronha

Av. Dr. Arlindo Vicente

Pq. Bela Vista

B. Flamenga

R. Ferreira Castro

Colégio Valsassina

Esc. Damião Góis

Route schedule
Sete Rios — Poço Bispo

Monday 00:30-23:55

Tuesday 00:30-23:55

Wednesday 00:30-23:55

Thursday 00:30-23:55

Friday 00:30-23:55

Saturday 00:30-23:55

Sunday 00:30-23:55

Route info

Direction: Sete Rios

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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B. Loios

R. Luis Cristino Silva

R. Adães Bermudes

R. Cons. Emídio Navarro

R. Cons. Emídio Navarro (Isel)

Isel

Av. Dr. Augusto Castro

Esc. D. Dinis

R. Salgueiro Maia

Pç. Dr. Fernando Amado

Pç. Eduardo Mondlane

Av. Paulo VI (Igreja)

Av. Paulo VI / R. José Patrocínio

Av. Paulo Vi

Av. Paulo Vi

B. Prodac

Estação Braço Prata

Fábrica Braço Prata

Poço Bispo



Direction
Poço Bispo — Sete Rios

42 stops

Open route schedule

Poço Bispo

Poço Bispo

Fábrica Braço Prata

Estação Braço Prata

Vale Formoso Cima

Estação Braço Prata

B. Prodac

Av. Paulo Vi

Av. Paulo VI / R. José Patrocínio

Av. Paulo VI (Igreja)

Pç. Eduardo Mondlane

Pç. Dr. Fernando Amado

R. Salgueiro Maia

Esc. D. Dinis

Isel

Esc. Vitorino Nemésio

R. Cons. Emídio Navarro (Isel)

R. Cons. Emídio Navarro

R. Adães Bermudes

R. Luis Cristino Silva

B. Loios

Esc. Damião Góis

Colégio Valsassina

R. Ferreira Castro

B. Flamenga

Route schedule
Poço Bispo — Sete Rios

Monday 00:25-23:48

Tuesday 00:25-23:48

Wednesday 00:25-23:48

Thursday 00:25-23:48

Friday 00:25-23:48

Saturday 00:25-23:48

Sunday 00:25-23:48

Route info

Direction: Poço Bispo

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-755-714497291-1267959460


Pq. Bela Vista

Av. Dr. Arlindo Vicente

Av. D. Rodrigo Cunha / R. Ed. Noronha

Av. D. Rodrigo Cunha

Av. Sta. Joana Princesa

Lg. Frei Heitor Pinto

Pç. Alvalade

Pç. Alvalade (Esc. Eugénio Santos)

Hosp. Júlio Matos

Campo Grande - Av. Brasil

Cidade Universitária

Cantina Universidade

Hosp. Sta. Maria

Universidade Católica

Cç. Palma Baixo

Cç. Palma Baixo / Estr. Laranjeiras

Sete Rios

755 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


